DSP118/ DSP119
Miniature satellite speaker 8 Ohm
 Commercial PA system wall-mounted speaker
 Rated output power 10W at 8Ω
 Power tap is optional according to user’s need
 1×2.75” driver unit
 Quick installation with brackets
 Small and neat appearance with extraordinary sound quality
 Ideal for offices, hotels, bars and shopping mall public address system
Features
Model DSP118 DSP119
Woofer 2.75’’ 70mm paper cone 2.75’’ 70mm paper cone
Frequency Range +/-3 100Hz-20KHz 100Hz-20KHz
Power Handing RMS 10W 10W
Sensitivity
85±3dB 85±3dB
Power Taps No N/C-10W-5W-2.5W-1.25W
Audio Input
8Ω
100V
Attachment Bracket/screw Bracket/screw
Dimensions H*W*D 94mm*83mm*118mm 94mm*83mm*118mm
Housing Material ABS ABS
Description
The DSP118/DSP119 satellite low impedance loudspeaker offers a combination of design and
great sound. With its 2.75” paper cone woofer, DSP118/DSP119 is one of the smallest
loudspeakers on the market and allows easy integration into every interior without
compromising on sound quality. This speaker can be installed in a shop or bar where a
loudspeaker is needed that creates an inviting atmosphere but also for residential projects
where you need to install a sound system which does not take over the room.
Special brackets are supplied with the speakers allowing them to be mounted under various
angles in corners or on solid surfaces such as walls or ceilings.
In combination with the compact dual coil SUBLIME subwoofer, these loudspeakers are the
Specification